Webcast Alert: PHINIA 2023 Investor Day

AUBURN HILLS, Mich., May 18, 2023 / PRNewswire / -- PHINIA Inc. announces the following webcast:

What: PHINIA Inc. Investor Day

When: June 6, 2023 @ 1:00-3:30PM Eastern Time Where: https://www.borgwarner.com/investors

How: Live over the Internet -- Simply log on to the web at the address above.

Contact: Michael Heifler

947-262-1992.

mheifler@borgwarner.com

If you are unable to participate during the live webcast, the call will be archived at (https://www.borgwarner.com/investors)

PHINIA Inc. is a market-leading systems and components provider that empowers our customers' transition to carbon neutrality.

SOURCE: PHINIA Inc.

CONTACT: Michael Heifler of PHINIA Inc.,

+1-947-2621-1992, mheifler@borgwarner.com

WEB SITE: http://www.borgwarner.com